Goldenrod Sampling



Name ______________________________
	Quadrat #
	# Goldenrod plants
	# plants with gall

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


Sample variance: _____________________________

Questions
1.  What pattern of distribution did the tall goldenrod show?  What factors may explain  this type of distribution shown by the tall goldenrod?

2.  What pattern of distribution did the tephritid fly show?  What factors may explain this type of distribution shown by the tephritid fly?

